Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie MacDougall - (952081) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.28
3:00.47
3:08.09
3:08.98
3:09.72
3:11.00
3:15.06
3:27.15
3:41.14
3:41.30
3:43.27
3:44.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.28
3:00.47
3:08.09
3:08.98
3:11.00
3:09.72
3:15.06
3:27.15
3:41.14
3:41.30

3:43.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
414
366
361
356
349
328
274
225
224
218
214

WA Pts

437
414
366
361
349
356
328
274
225
224

218

Round

Round

F

Date

31/08/19
04/11/18
16/12/17
2511117
21/01117
25/06/17
26/06/16
14/02/16
28/11/15
01/10/15
12/09/15
21/06/15

Date

31/08/19
04/11/18
16/12/17
2511117
25/06/17
21/01/117
26/06/16
14/02/16
28/11/15
01/10/15
12/09/15

Meet

HST End of Summer Meet 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
HST Timing Session

ND Age Group Meet 2017

HST Timing Session

ND Development Meet 2017

North District Development Meets
Elgin Spring Meet

Thuro HST Timing Session
Inverness Club Championships 2015
Garioch G200 2015

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Meet

HST End of Summer Meet 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
HST Timing Session

ND Age Group Meet 2017

ND Development Meet 2017

HST Timing Session

North District Development Meets
Elgin Spring Meet

Thuro HST Timing Session
Inverness Club Championships 2015
Garioch G200 2015

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Aquadome
Inverness
Thurso
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie
Thuro
Inverness
Garioch

Inverness

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Aquadome
Inverness
Inverness
Thurso
Inverness
Buckie
Thuro
Inverness

Garioch

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Club Swam Under

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness

Inverness

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:44.67 214 F 21/06/15 SASA North District Development Meet 2015 Inverness Inverness 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



