## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellie MacDougall - (952081) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.28	437	F	31/08/19	HST End of Summer Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:00.47	414	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	2
3:08.09	366	F	16/12/17	HST Timing Session	Aquadome	Inverness	2
3:08.98	361	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:09.72	356	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
3:11.00	349	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:15.06	328	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:27.15	274	F	14/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:41.14	225	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
3:41.30	224	F	01/10/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:43.27	218	F	12/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Inverness	2
3:44.67	214	F	21/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Inverness	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.28	437	F	31/08/19	HST End of Summer Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:00.47	414	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Inverness	2
3:08.09	366	F	16/12/17	HST Timing Session	Aquadome	Inverness	2
3:08.98	361	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:11.00	349	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:09.72	356	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
3:15.06	328	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:27.15	274	F	14/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:41.14	225	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
3:41.30	224	F	01/10/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:43.27 Copyright 2024	218 4	F	12/09/15	Garioch G200 2015	Garioch	Inverness Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM:

3:44.67 214 F 21/06/15 SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Inverness

Inverness

.

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS